
Date :

Email:

Name:

Adresse:

Tel :

# P/O :

TOTAL:

9’’   HYUNDAI VELOSTER 2011-19
10’’ KIA SOUL  2019-21
12’’ HYUNDAI ELANTRA GT 12-17, KIA NIRO 16-21, KIA FORTE 13-18
11’’ GM REGAL TOURX 18-20, CRUZE 17-19, ACCENT, VENUE, KIA RIO 18-22

12’’ HYUNDAI TUCSON 2021-22

13
9
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6
7
5
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8
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3
2
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ITEMSNO. BOX / CASE POP.
ITEMS RETAIL PRICE

REGULARDESCRIPTION

RTX10R
RTX11R
RTX12R
RTX14R
RTX16R
RTX11R-OE
RTX12R-OE
RTX13R-OE
RTX15R-OE
RTX9R-H
RTX10R-K
RTX12R-KH
RTX11R-KH
RTX12R-TH

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100

4
3
1
2
5
1
4
3
2
4
2
1
3
5

24.99$
24.99$
24.99$
24.99$
24.99$
24.99$
24.99$
24.99$
24.99$
24.99$
24.99$
24.99$
24.99$
24.99$

REAR WIPER BLADE    SERIE: PLASTIC  (85%)        SERIE:  FLEX OE AND DIRECT FIT (10% )      Which adapts to 95% of vehicles in circulation

RTX13OE
RTX14OE
RTX15OE
RTX16OE
RTX17OE
RTX18OE
RTX19OE
RTX20OE
RTX21OE
RTX22OE
RTX24OE
RTX26OE
RTX28OE

Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100
Box 10 / 100

FRONT 13’’
FRONT 14’’
FRONT 15’’
FRONT 16’’
FRONT 17’’
FRONT 18’’
FRONT 19’’
FRONT 20’’
FRONT 21’’
FRONT 22’’
FRONT 24’’
FRONT 26’’
FRONT 28’’

1
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

19.99$
19.99$
19.99$
19.99$
19.99$
19.99$
19.99$
19.99$
19.99$
19.99$
19.99$
19.99$

10’’ PLASTIC  (7 Clips) 

11’’ PLASTIC  (6 Clips) 

12’’ PLASTIC  (6 Clips) 

14’’ PLASTIC  (6 Clips) 

16’’ PLASTIC  (6 Clips) 

11’’ FLEX OE original structure (5 Clips)

12’’ FLEX OE original structure (5 Clips)

13’’ FLEX OE original structure (5 Clips)

15’’ FLEX OE  original structure(5 Clips)

FRONT WIPER BLADE ( Fits 90% of vehicles on the road )

A B C E

F H J

QTY.
ORDER

WIPER BLADE FRONT OE DIRECT FIT ( Fits 98% of vehicles on the road )

WIPER BLADE   ESSUIE-GLACE

WWW.RTXWIPER.COM

MULTI-FIT
DIRECT-FIT OE

MULTI-FIT
DIRECT-FIT OE

MULTI-FIT
DIRECT-FIT OE

MULTI-FIT
DIRECT-FIT OE

MULTI-FIT
DIRECT-FIT OE

MULTI-FIT
DIRECT-FIT OE

MULTI-FIT
DIRECT-FIT OE

MULTI-FIT
DIRECT-FIT OE
MULTI-FIT
DIRECT-FIT OE

MULTI-FIT
DIRECT-FIT OE

MULTI-FIT
DIRECT-FIT OE

MULTI-FIT
DIRECT-FIT OE

MULTI-FIT
DIRECT-FIT OE

MULTI-FIT
DIRECT-FIT OE

AUDI / PORSCHE
VOLKS 2011 UP

BMW X2 X4
MINI / 2018 UP

MAZDA / LAND ROVER
LEXUS / SUBARU
TOYOTA 2017 UP

BMW / CHEVROLET
FORD / GM 2006 UP

MERCEDES / PORSCHE
VOLKS 2002 TO 2019

AUDI A4, A8, S8
2004 TO 2010

MERCEDES BENZ
2018 UPB3 MINI COOPER

2018 UP

must be installed on the base95% of vehicles
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A

A B2

B1 B2

B1 B2

B2 B7

B7

B1 B2 B7 B3 H

B1 B2 B3 C H

B1 B2 B3 C E

B1 B6 B7 B3 C

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B1 B2 C E

B1 B2 B6 B7 C E

B1 B2 B7 C E

H

H

H

B1 B2 B7 C H

PURCHASE ORDER

The pre-installed adapter
on the wiper blade fits

Adapteurs


